
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
9:00 AM Wednesday, February 13, 2019  

(NO MEETING) 
Consent Agenda items shown below 

 
 

REGULAR AGENDA 
 

N/A 
CONSENT AGENDA 

 
 

GENERAL GOVERNMENT 
 

PW18-0482F Award: Disposal Site for Construction Debris 
Vendor: Dickson Company, Tacoma, WA 
Amount: $ 918,050.00, Plus Applicable Taxes, Plus 15% Contingency 

$ 1,055,757.50, Plus Applicable Taxes, (Cumulative Total) 
For an initial contract term of One (1) Year, 
Plus Four (4) Additional One-Year Renewals 
$ 5,072,805.77, Plus Applicable Taxes, Plus 15% Contingency 
$ 5,833,726.63, Plus Applicable Taxes (Projected Contract Amount) 

 
 
PUBLIC UTILITIES 
 

N/A 
 


